Mike Colby

City Teams
Doubles
A/events
Masters

BVL Scratch Title
States Doubles

Team
Neba’s
Bud bowl 5K

Championships Won

3 pts
6 pts
5 pts
5 pts
2 pts
10 pts
7 pts

Category #1

3 2011-2013-2014

20 2010=20158

1 2004

182007

12020

82017

18 592019

4 1998-2000-2001-2006 12 pts
Winner

Huck Finn Doubles Winner ---Albany

Huck Finn Singles Winner 2 Times Albany

Bowlers Journals Winner 2009

Nationals

Pts Req. 75

Category #2
300 Games
800 Series
700 Serijes

11in a row

(Points Req. 75)

League Achievements

18
5

100 plus
8

2 pts
2 pts
4 pts
2 pts
20 pts

Total 80 pts

Total

1999—2017

90 pts
40 pts
100 pts
16 pts
246 pts



ategory #3 Average 1993-2017

30 and Higher 5 40 pts
15-229 14 /0 pts
00-214 3 6 pts
ts Req. 50 Total 116 pts
8-19 219 06-07 228
7-18 1995 05-06 230
6417 1996 04-05 221
5-16 228 03-04 222
415 225 02-03 226
3-14 233 01-02 222
2-13 00-01 230
142 930

011 224

9-10 227

8-09 231

)7-08 228



